Setup Sheet
NS100 2.5” SATA III (6Gb/s) Solid-State Drive
Setup_NS100_SSD_202004
Brand Lexar®
Product Name Full Lexar®  NS100 2.5” SATA III (6Gb/s) Solid-State Drive
Product Name Short NS100 2.5” SATA III (6Gb/s) SSD
Product Line Internal SSD
Marketing Text

TBW 128GB: 60TB, 256GB: 120TB, 512GB: 240TB, 1TB: 480TB, 2TB: 960TB
DWPD 128GB:0.46, 256GB: 0.46, 512GB: 0.46, 1TB: 0.46, 2TB: 0.46
Ordering information
Single and/or
Master Carton
UPC (NA)
Part Number Description Single UPC 10 Pack UPC
LNS100-128RBNA Lexar Internal SSD
NS100  2.5" VAL SATA
128G, NA
843367116218 10843367116215
LNS100-256RBNA Lexar Internal SSD
NS100  2.5" VAL SATA
256G, NA
843367116225 10843367116222
LNS100-512RBNA Lexar Internal SSD
NS100  2.5" VAL SATA
512G, NA
843367116232 10843367116239
LNS100-1TRBNA Lexar Internal SSD
NS100  2.5" VAL SATA
1TB, NA
843367117239 10843367117236
Setup Sheet
NS100 2.5” SATA III (6Gb/s) Solid-State Drive
Setup_NS100_SSD_202004
LNS100-2TRBNA Lexar Internal SSD
NS100  2.5"  SATA 1TB,
NA
843367120765 10843367120762
Single and/or
Master Carton
UPC (GL)
Part Number Description Single UPC 10 Pack UPC
LNS100-128RB Lexar Internal SSD
NS100  2.5" VAL SATA
128G, Global
843367116188 10843367116185
LNS100-256RB Lexar Internal SSD
NS100  2.5" VAL SATA
256G, Global
843367116195 10843367116192
LNS100-512RB Lexar Internal SSD
NS100  2.5" VAL SATA
512G, Global
843367116201 10843367116208
LNS100-1TRB Lexar Internal SSD
NS100  2.5" VAL SATA
1TB, Global
843367117222 10843367117229
LNS100-2TRB Lexar Internal SSD
NS100  2.5"  SATA 2TB,
Global
843367120758 10843367120755
Single and/or
Master Carton
EAN (JP)
Part Number Description Single EAN 10 Pack EAN
LNS100-128RBJP Lexar Internal SSD
NS100  2.5" VAL SATA
128GB, Japan
4895217902621 14895217902628
LNS100-256RBJP Lexar Internal SSD
NS100  2.5" VAL SATA
256GB, Japan
4895217902638 14895217902635
LNS100-512RBJP Lexar Internal SSD
NS100  2.5" VAL SATA
512GB, Japan
4895217902768 14895217902765
LNS100-1TRBJP Lexar Internal SSD
NS100  2.5" VAL SATA
1TB, Japan